Bolton Point provides water and billing services to the Village of Cayugs Heig

Please note: your payment should be made directly to the Village, not Bolton Point

visit www.cayuga-heights.ny.us/for-residents/water-sewer/ for more information

Village of Cayuga Heights Water and Sewer Rates

Gallons Consumed
0-5,000
5,001 and up

Flat Rate

$63.30
$1.266/100 gallons

Penalty for Late Payment
10% after 20 days
10% after 20 days

Sewer (based on water)

Gallons Consumed

Penalty for Late Payment

0-5,000
5,001 and up

Water only
Sewer only

Water and Sewer

Flat Rate

$23.20
$.464/100 gallons

3/4" meter, 1-2 units
$63.30
$23.20
$86.50

10% after 20 days
10% after 20 days

Based on (gallons)
5,000
5,000
5,000

Customers with Large Water Meters
Minimum Water Charge Based on (gallons)

1"
11/2"
o
3"
4"
8"

$189.90
$284.85
$569.70
$886.20
$1,266.00
$2,215.50

15,000
22,500
45,000
70,000
100,000
175,000



