Bolton Point provides water and billing services to the Village of Cayugs Heights
Please note: your payment should be made directly to the Village, not Bolton Point
visit www.cayuga-heights.ny.us/for-residents/water-sewer/ for more information

Village of Cayuga Heights Water and Sewer Rates

Water				
Gallons Consumed	Flat Rate	Penalty for Late Payment		
0-5,000	\$63.30	10% after 20 days		
5,001 and up	\$1.266/100 gallons	10% after 20 days		

Sewer (based on water)				
Gallons Consumed	Flat Rate	Penalty for Late Payment		
0-5,000	\$23.20	10% after 20 days		
5,001 and up	\$.464/100 gallons	10% after 20 days		

Minimum Bills	3/4" meter, 1-2 units	Based on (gallons)
Water only	\$63.30	5,000
Sewer only	\$23.20	5,000
Water and Sewer	\$86.50	5,000

Customers with Large Water Meters				
Meter Size	Minimum Water Charge	Based on (gallons)		
1"	\$189.90	15,000		
1 1/2"	\$284.85	22,500		
2"	\$569.70	45,000		
3"	\$886.20	70,000		
4"	\$1,266.00	100,000		
6"	\$2,215.50	175,000		